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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

[UZB sarc te
6. Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Decca Salon Orchestra *_
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Service10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life41.0 Light Orchestras and Vocalists11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu: Dick Haymes,
Joe Loss, Moreton and Kaye1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart, Visitor of the
Wee
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Sonos of the Sea40 Piano Time
4.16 Ambrose ntertains
4.30 Four Boys and a Guitar: The MillsBrothers
45 interlude from Accordions6. 0 Tea-time Tunes
6.45 Adventure Library: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME
O _s*Fred Astaire and Judy Garland5 Do Insects Talk?
0
5
Westward Ho
Pop Tunes
0 The Lilian Dale Affair.
-30 Daddy and Paddy5 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Red Hatfor Danger, by Edward Shenton

8. 0 The Radio Theatre: The Outward
bind Nae
starring Theima Scott and John

Bushelle
8.30 Adventures of the Faicon
8.45 Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mao
915 The BBC Variety Orchestra andAllan Jones
9.30 Melody Mosaioa O Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod Tal-ot)
40.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down :

27,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Cam. Breakfast session9.0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Classical Corner
9.45 Vienna Boys’ Choir
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life >

11. 0 Gershwin Wrote These
11.15 Three in Harmony11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menus
1.30 p.m: Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s WHour (Elsie Lioyd),Book Review, London Newsletter, Home
Decorating
3.30 Jose itubi (piano)
3.45 Peter Dawson (bass baritone)4.0 Organ Memories
4.15 Danny Kaye

4.30 Dance Music
4.45 Vocal Gems
5. 0 Light and Bright
5.16 Viennese Waltzes
5.30 Variety
5.45 Adventure brary: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.15 Wild Life: Cackling Hens and
Motherly Roosters
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Tropical Patterns7. The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Limelight and Shadows
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Hoodoo in
Hollywood, starring Lioyd Berrel}8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Tempo Time
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
9,30 Lilting Lyrics9.45 Accent on Record
10. O Songs for Your Party10.15 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

328
CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

Oam. Music at Sun-Up
OQ For the Not-so-Early Bird=) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
4
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

15
3 Morning Melodies0. 0 My Husband's Love
0. Thundering Hooves0.30 The Second Mrs. Manning (firstbroadcast)
10. Crossroads of Life
41Pe Shopping Reporter (Elizabethne)1280 Midday Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music for Everyone2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating.30 The Vienna Boys’ Choir3.45 The Waltzes of Franz Lehar4.0 Spotlight on Maurice Chevalier4.15 Louis Levy and his Orchestra4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
5. 0 Children’s session
5.46 Adventure Library: Mr. Midship-
man Easy (final episode)
EVENING PRISRANNS6. 0 Reserved

6.15 Wild Life: The Flight of the Birds6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 There Ain’t No Fairies: The En-
chanted Horse
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Brief Interlude
starring Neva Carr Glynn
8.3 Crusader or Crackpot (final epi-
sode)
8.45 Sorrell and Son8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Concert for Thursday Evening10. O Beau Ideal
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 « Close down

¢

ALD nin tae
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 6& Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Break ast Parade7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Late Risers’ Session9.0 Morning fag (Aunt Daisy)930 Musical Alisort
. O My Husband's Leta18 The Tender Heart
0 The Razor’s Edge.45 The Crossroads of Life
is) fem pa ts and Instru-
en

es Tneeots orter Session2.0 The Latest for Lunch
Op.m. The Entertain: Xavier
Cugat and his Orchestra, Sam Brown,Carmen Cavallaro, pianist1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Songs of Scotland2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Weekly Book Chat, Home Gardener,Home Decorating

3.30 Tango Tunes
3.45 Lawrence Tibbett Sings4.0 Salon Orchestras
4.15 Remember These
4.30 Sefton Daly at the Piano
4.45 Tunes You Used to Like
0 Christmashurst Stories (first
broadcast)
5.15 Family Favourites
5.30 Turntable Tops
5.45 Adventure Library: MidshipmanEas

EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Menu
Wild Life: Matrimonial TumblesSt. Ronan’s Well
Singing Stririgs
The Lilian Dale Affair
Daddy and PaddyStars of the AirLux Radio Theatre: The Way Back,arting John CazabonCrusader or CrackpotFireside Fun
Doctor Mac
Armchair Favourites
Threes and Fours
Tropical RhythmTalkie Tunes
Evening Request Session
Close downIf PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
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Oa.m. Breakfast session
2 Local Weather Forecast
0 Morning Request session
0 Light Choral and Instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk. by AnneStewart
10. 0 The Woodleys
10.145 Ever Yours
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music6.15 a Life: More Wonders of tn-
Crosby Time
Up to the Minute Tunes
Music at Their Fingertips
Si. Ronan’s Well (final broadcast)Knowledge College
Hagen's CircusLux Radio Theatre
Humour and HarmonyRendezvous for Two
Doctor Mac
Vera Lynn and Carl Brisson
Rhythm, Rhumba and Romance0. 0 Close down
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Very few American comedians can
match the olitstanding popularity that
Danny ye has won from his toursof Great Britain. This irrepressible en-tertainer will be heard in a group of
recordings at 4.15 from 4ZB.
r ue 3 bd

Debonair Frenchman Maurice Cheva-
lier, who we knew before the war as
one of our favourite screen stars, is inthe spotlight of public favour once
again. At 4 o’clock 3ZB will present
some of his recordings, old and new.

~ tk %*

The latest news of popular English
singer Vera Lynn is that her record-
ings are up near the top in the United
States Hit Parade. As one American
has succinctly put it "Maybe she’s net
yet the Queen of U.S. singers, but she
is high on the list of Ladies-in-Wait-
ing." She is featured tonight from
2ZA at 9.15.
* * *

Springtime is a busy period for the
homemaker and homelover. It’s the
time when those ideas for beautifying
and refurnishing the home can be putinto effect, Anne Stewart, ably assisted
by Selwyn Toogood, has many practical
suggestions in the Home Decorating
Session heard in the Women’s Hour at
8 o’clock every Thursday.
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A Smart, Well-cut COAT

in the newsought-afterovercheckdesigns
Grey and Fawn grounds sizes

SPORTS 3 to7.
TROUSERS PostFree, 117/9
In Mid-grey English
Worsted styled with
extended bearer fob
pocket and bearer loops: BullensteimPostFree, 717

29 Mon$ and Boys" Wear Stores throughout NZ
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